date

19/12/2013 onsite

2/12/2013 The Brassey of canbera

10/12/2013 wagga

4/02/2014 canbeera

2/12/2013 wagga
17/12/2013 Barton
28/01/2014 Barton
28/01/2014 Barton
25/02/2014 Barton
13/01/2014 adelaide
25/02/2014

25/02/2014 melboune

2/02/2013 Barton
10/12/2013 Barton
17/12/2013 Barton
17/12/2013 Barton
17/12/2013 Barton

7/01/2014 Barton
25/02/2014 Barton
10/12/2013 Barton
17/12/2013 Barton
28/01/2014 Barton

location

purpose

panel meeting expense
room hire / catering
panel meeting expense
southern panel meeting - catering
hie of CWA room

room hire / catering
room hire

GRDC interviews

room hire

panel meeting expense
sundy

room hire - panel meeting
meting room hire
cateing 7/11/13

room hire / catering
morning tea package
chistmas slaad buffet
room hire

room hire

catering SLG 9/12/13
catering SLG 16/12/13
catering 13/1/14

misc

costs

254.55
275.45
960.71
526.36
20.00
725.32
188.64
1,105.45
268.32
2,168.73
268.32
455.00
583.09
59.09
752.09
614.00
2,030.50
368.73
1,210.00
224.80
75.36
235.91
724.58
14,095.00

catering / Drink cost

sandwiches

N/A

morning and afternoon tea with sandwiches for lunch tea and coffee
sandwiches and light refreshemnts

Na

morning and afternoon tea with sandwiches for lunch tea and coffee

morning and afternoon tea with sandwiches for lunch tea and coffee

morning and afternoon tea with sandwiches for lunch tea and coffee

morning tea

moning tea

morning and afternoon tea with sandwiches for lunch tea and coffee
morning and afternoon tea

light buffet lunch

morning and afternoon tea
sandwiches and wraps
morning tea and lunch
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