date	location	purpose	costs	catering / Drink cost
19/12/2013	onsite	panel meeting expense	254.55	sandwiches
2/12/2013	The Brassey of canbera	room hire / catering	275.45	N/A
10/12/2013	wagga	panel meeting expense	960.71	morning and afternoon tea with sandwiches for lunch tea and coffee
4/02/2014	canbeera	southern panel meeting - catering	526.36	sandwiches and light refreshemnts
2/12/2013	wagga	hie of CWA room	20.00	Na
17/12/2013	Barton	room hire / catering	725.32	morning and afternoon tea with sandwiches for lunch tea and coffee
28/01/2014	Barton	room hire	188.64	
28/01/2014	Barton	GRDC interviews	1,105.45	morning and afternoon tea with sandwiches for lunch tea and coffee
25/02/2014	Barton	room hire	268.32	
13/01/2014	adelaide	panel meeting expense	2,168.73	morning and afternoon tea with sandwiches for lunch tea and coffee
25/02/2014		sundy	268.32	
25/02/2014	melboune	room hire - panel meeting	455.00	
2/02/2013	Barton	meting room hire	583.09	morning tea
10/12/2013	Barton	cateing 7/11/13	59.09	moning tea
17/12/2013	Barton	room hire / catering	752.09	morning and afternoon tea with sandwiches for lunch tea and coffee
17/12/2013	Barton	morning tea package	614.00	morning and afternoon tea
17/12/2013	Barton	chistmas slaad buffet	2,030.50	light buffet lunch
7/01/2014	Barton	room hire	368.73	
25/02/2014	Barton	room hire	1,210.00	
10/12/2013	Barton	catering SLG 9/12/13	224.80	morning and afternoon tea
17/12/2013	Barton	catering SLG 16/12/13	75.36	sandwiches and wraps
28/01/2014	Barton	catering 13/1/14	235.91	morning tea and lunch
		misc	724.58	
			14,095.00	

Senate Rural and Regional Affairs and Transport Legislation Committee

Budget estimates 2014–2015 DEPT OF AGRICULTURE

Tabled document no:

BY: GRAIN RESEARCH DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Date: 29 May 2014